
STATISTIQUES FOOTBALL COLLÉGIAL "AAA"
SAISON RÉGULIÈRE
LES PASSEURS - QUARTS

gains
NOM-PRÉNOM COLLÈGE SAI. TEN. COMP. % INT. VERGES MOY. P.T. LG

MAHONEY, Liam Vanier 2006 204 96 47,1 6 1507 15,70 15 60
PRUD'HOMME, Bruno F.-X.-Garneau 2006 231 113 48,9 14 1450 12,83 8 52
GOULET, James Beauce-A. 2006 185 78 42,2 9 989 12,68 6 106
RIVET, Alex Vieux Montréal 2006 110 56 50,9 2 831 14,84 6 60
DUPUIS, Frédéric Vieux Montréal 2006 90 46 51,1 5 763 16,59 9 79
CYR, Yan Champlain-L. 2006 139 61 43,9 12 652 10,69 4 43
DEBLOIS, Louis-Philippe Champlain-L. 2006 110 45 40,9 7 487 10,82 2 33
GRÉGOIRE, Éric Montmorency 2006 144 42 29,2 17 365 8,69 0 35
BERRIGAN, Derek Beauce-A. 2006 57 32 56,1 4 297 9,28 2 70
WHITE, Duraney Vanier 2006 24 10 41,7 0 224 22,40 2 50
GIBBON, Myles Vanier 2006 24 10 41,7 0 179 17,90 3 40
GRENON, Tristan F.-X.-Garneau 2006 17 8 47,1 4 140 17,50 1 43
LEHOUX, Guillaume F.-X.-Garneau 2006 25 10 40,0 3 120 12,00 0 35
RUEL-LEBRUN, Vincent Montmorency 2006 30 12 40,0 4 109 9,08 1 26
GUAY, Antoine Vieux Montréal 2006 13 9 69,2 0 89 9,89 2 17
LEBON-DUBUISSON, Philippe Montmorency 2006 5 3 60,0 1 52 17,33 1 37
ROY, Thierry-Olivier F.-X.-Garneau 2006 1 1 100,0 0 45 45,00 0 45
TREMBLAY, Victor Beauce-A. 2006 2 1 50,0 0 18 18,00 1 18
MERCIER, Raymond Beauce-A. 2006 1 0 0,0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
ZIEBA, Ricky Vanier 2006 1 0 0,0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
FORTIN, Samuel Vieux Montréal 2006 1 0 0,0 1 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
Cumulatif: 1414 633 44,8 89 8317 13,14 63 106

pourcentage
NOM-PRÉNOM COLLÈGE SAI. TEN. COMP. % INT. VERGES MOY. P.T. LG

RIVET, Alex Vieux Montréal 2006 110 56 50,9 2 831 14,84 6 60
PRUD'HOMME, Bruno F.-X.-Garneau 2006 231 113 48,9 14 1450 12,83 8 52
MAHONEY, Liam Vanier 2006 204 96 47,1 6 1507 15,70 15 60
CYR, Yan Champlain-L. 2006 139 61 43,9 12 652 10,69 4 43
GOULET, James Beauce-A. 2006 185 78 42,2 9 989 12,68 6 106
GRÉGOIRE, Éric Montmorency 2006 144 42 29,2 17 365 8,69 0 35
BERRIGAN, Derek Beauce-A. 2006 57 32 56,1 4 297 9,28 2 70
DUPUIS, Frédéric Vieux Montréal 2006 90 46 51,1 5 763 16,59 9 79
WHITE, Duraney Vanier 2006 24 10 41,7 0 224 22,40 2 50
GIBBON, Myles Vanier 2006 24 10 41,7 0 179 17,90 3 40
DEBLOIS, Louis-Philippe Champlain-L. 2006 110 45 40,9 7 487 10,82 2 33
LEHOUX, Guillaume F.-X.-Garneau 2006 25 10 40,0 3 120 12,00 0 35
RUEL-LEBRUN, Vincent Montmorency 2006 30 12 40,0 4 109 9,08 1 26
ROY, Thierry-Olivier F.-X.-Garneau 2006 1 1 100,0 0 45 45,00 0 45
GUAY, Antoine Vieux Montréal 2006 13 9 69,2 0 89 9,89 2 17
LEBON-DUBUISSON, Philippe Montmorency 2006 5 3 60,0 1 52 17,33 1 37
TREMBLAY, Victor Beauce-A. 2006 2 1 50,0 0 18 18,00 1 18
GRENON, Tristan F.-X.-Garneau 2006 17 8 47,1 4 140 17,50 1 43
MERCIER, Raymond Beauce-A. 2006 1 0 0,0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
ZIEBA, Ricky Vanier 2006 1 0 0,0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
FORTIN, Samuel Vieux Montréal 2006 1 0 0,0 1 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
Cumulatif: 1414 633 44,8 89 8317 13,14 63 106

*5 novembre 2006


